Race For Youth

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, April 09, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Russ Otani
2 Zach Williams
3 Greg Burns
4 A Chittenden
5 Daniel Hill
6 David Stuart
7 George Gullufsen
8 Christian Navas
9 Bret Ellis
10 Jefff Rodland
11 Daniel Sanchez
12  Andrew Huskamp
13 Sara Shumacher
14  Jeff Duke
15 Ben Sander
16 Amanda Detchman
17  Benjamin Yang
18  Josh Bailey
19 Brock Weedman
20  Ashley Frost
21 Cori Sonnabend
22  Michael Galloway
23 Victoria DeMatteis
24  Kathy Duke
25 Julie Nusz
26  Sandra Yang
27 Kalie Messick
28 Katie Sanders
29 Chris Scotchler
30 Kelly Scotchler
31 Minta Buse
32 Sandra Martinez
33  Jessica Curry
34 Bobbi Patchin
35 Bailey Patterson
36  Jessica Sequeira
37  Caitlin Wasley
38 Breaker Chittenden
39 Lisa lwuoha
40 Kobi Guzman
41 Noelle Allen
42  Alefa Eserjose
43 Janet Jensen
44 Brenda Jacobs
45 Daniel Hupp
46 Kelsie Franzel
47  Caitlyn Kellogg
48  Anna Doepp
49 Susan Bearce
50  Sue Doepp
51 Lindsey Rodland
52 Lindsey Wilson
53  Stacy Sheriff
54  Maggie Reynolds
55 Alex Wood
56  Taylor Wood
57

Osiel Ramirez

5K Overall

City
Lynnwood
Seattle
Kirkland
Duvall
Fairchild AFB
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Kirkland
Bellevue
Everett
Bellevue
Shoreline
Snohomish
Woodinville
Seattle
Bothell
Renton
Renton
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bothell
Kirkland
Woodinville
Bothell
Bothell
Monroe
Bothell
Seattle
Lake Stevens
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Snohomish
Snohomish
Kirkland
Everett
Snohomish
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Everett
Everett
Kirkland

Bib_
No
1073
1080
1037
1067
1090
1035
1026
1027
1033
1062
1006
1060
1011
1022
1089
1031
1017
1056
1083
1024
1014
1088
1059
1023
1001
1016
1041
1042
1002
1003
1058
1025
1013
1010
1032
1029
1081
1068
1012
1075
1076
1074
1008
1007
1087
1019
1069
1055
1021
1054
1063
1079
1078
1077
1071
1072
1047

51
25
20
19
24
20
57
28
25
25
31
24
31
52
14
21
12
33
37
24
18
58
38
52
31
10
20
21
37
41
30
29
29
49
20
30
24
10
26
11
15
31
46
43
20
24
25
12
53
39
25
25
24
25
9
11
20

Adge Gender
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Age Group

1 0-99
20-99
3 0-99
1 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
2 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
3 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
4 0-99
5 0-99
17 0-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
18 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
250-99
20 0-99
26 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
30 0-99
310-99
32 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
21 0-99
35 0-99
22 0-99

Chip Time

Gun Time

0:18:52.6
0:19:52.6
0:20:30.1
0:20:44.2
0:20:54.7
0:21:41.1
0:22:07.3
0:22:51.8
0:23:21.4
0:23:23.1
0:23:35.7
0:23:38.5
0:26:07.9
0:26:22.9
0:26:59.6
0:27:45.5
0:27:53.0
0:27:56.3
0:27:57.9
0:28:32.4
0:28:35.5
0:28:52.7
0:29:03.6
0:29:19.5
0:29:29.2
0:30:16.8
0:30:18.9
0:30:27.7
0:30:43.1
0:30:43.3
0:30:46.6
0:31:08.9
0:31:27.8
0:32:00.6
0:32:53.3
0:33:09.3
0:35:48.9
0:37:30.8
0:37:41.6
0:38:49.3
0:38:49.6
0:39:16.1
0:39:32.6
0:39:44.9
0:42:44.7
0:43:31.5
0:43:55.0
0:44:48.3
0:44:48.4
0:44:48.9
0:47:37.6
0:47:37.7
0:47:39.7
0:47:44.4
0:47:54.3
0:47:59.7
0:48:14.9

0:18:53.8
0:19:54.4
0:20:31.7
0:20:46.1
1:05:36.2
0:21:42.9
0:22:11.2
0:44:48.4
0:23:42.3
0:23:42.5
0:23:45.4
0:23:42.3
0:26:10.7
0:26:30.8
0:27:13.8
0:27:46.8
0:28:07.5
0:28:02.7
0:28:02.3
0:28:38.6
0:28:40.1
0:28:58.4
0:52:17.7
0:29:29.1
0:29:31.5
0:30:32.8
1:15:01.8
0:30:56.9
0:30:49.3
0:30:50.7
0:30:58.3
0:54:18.8
0:31:44.5
0:32:16.2
0:32:56.9
0:56:16.8
0:36:04.9
0:37:35.2
0:37:52.9
0:38:58.2
0:38:58.4
0:39:25.8
0:39:40.9
0:39:52.1
0:42:53.9
0:43:36.3
0:43:57.1
0:44:59.2
0:45:01.3
0:44:59.2
0:49:13.7
0:49:13.6
0:49:13.9
0:49:17.7
0:48:09.1
0:48:09.2
0:48:28.1

Diff
00:01.1
00:01.7
00:01.5
00:01.9
44:41 4
00:01.7
00:03.9
21:56.6
00:20.9
00:19.4
00:09.6
00:03.8
00:02.7
00:07.9
00:14.1
00:01.3
00:14.5
00:06.3
00:04.4
00:06.1
00:04.5
00:05.7
23:14.1
00:09.6
00:02.3
00:15.9
44:42 8
00:29.1
00:06.2
00:07.4
00:11.6
23:09.9
00:16.6
00:15.6
00:03.5
23:07.5
00:15.9
00:04.3
00:11.3
00:08.9
00:08.8
00:09.6
00:08.2
00:07.1
00:09.1
00:04.7
00:02.1
00:10.8
00:12.9
00:10.2
01:36.1
01:35.9
01:34.2
01:33.2
00:14.7
00:09.4
00:13.1

Pace
6:05
6:25
6:37
6:41
6:45
7:00
7:08
7:22
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:37
8:25
8:30
8:42
8:57
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:12
9:13
9:19
9:22
9:27
9:31
9:46
9:46
9:49
9:55
9:55
9:55
10:03
10:09
10:19
10:36
10:42
11:33
12:06
12:09
12:31
12:31
12:40
12:45
12:49
13:47
14:02
14:10
14:27
14:27
14:27
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:24
15:27
15:29
15:34



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib

Place Name City No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace
58  Marsha Sarafim Kirkland 1045 21 F 36 0-99 0:48:15.2 0:48:28.8 00:13.6 15:34
59  Israel Talamentes Kirkland 1038 21 M 23 0-99 0:48:17.7 0:48:28.5 00:10.8 15:35
60  Laurie Hinman Everett 1070 40 F 37 0-99 0:49:22.3 0:49:36.1 00:13.7 15:55
61 Kyleigh Mortensen Kirkland 1044 20 F 38 0-99 0:49:35.7 0:49:51.1 00:15.3 16:00
62  Alice Livermore Kirkland 1030 20 F 39 0-99 0:49:36.0 0:49:50.1 00:14.1 16:00
63  Taryn Bailey Renton 1057 32 F 40 0-99 0:49:53.4 0:50:24.1 00:30.6 16:05
64  Robert Taylor Newcastle 1082 35 M 24 0-99 0:50:41.8 0:50:46.2 00:04.4 16:21
65  Colin Patchin Lake Stevens 1009 22 M 25 0-99 0:55:10.7 0:55:25.4 00:14.7 17:48
66  James Mehring Everett 1039 22 M 26 0-99 0:57:51.7 0:58:04.2 00:12.5 18:40
67 Mitch Rumppe Snohomish 1046 19 M 27 0-99 0:57:54.5 0:58:02.3 00:07.8 18:41
68  Kaity Main Lake Stevens 1066 13 F 41 0-99 0:59:30.1 0:59:43.8 00:13.6 19:12
69  Leanne Elliott Everett 1061 20 F 42 0-99 0:59:31.4 0:59:43.8 00:12.4 19:12
70  Zach Hunter Seattle 1084 23 M 28 0-99 1:03:01.2 1:03:24.9 00:23.7 20:20
71 Brian Petermeyer Seattle 1085 24 M 29 0-99 1:03:03.5 1:03:24.8 00:21.3 20:20
72  Michael Woo Seattle 1086 23 M 30 0-99 1:03:03.7 1:03:26.9 00:23.1 20:20
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Race For Youth

5K Finish List By Gender
Saturday, April 09, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

A Chittenden
Sara Shumacher
Amanda Detchman
Ashley Frost
Cori Sonnabend
Victoria DeMatteis
Kathy Duke

Julie Nusz
Sandra Yang
Kalie Messick
Katie Sanders
Kelly Scotchler
Minta Buse
Sandra Martinez
Jessica Curry
Bobbi Patchin
Bailey Patterson
Jessica Sequeira
Caitlin Wasley
Lisa lwuoha

Kobi Guzman
Noelle Allen
Alefa Eserjose
Janet Jensen
Brenda Jacobs
Kelsie Franzel
Caitlyn Kellogg
Anna Doepp
Susan Bearce
Sue Doepp
Lindsey Rodland
Lindsey Wilson
Stacy Sheriff
Maggie Reynolds
Taylor Wood
Marsha Sarafim
Laurie Hinman
Kyleigh Mortensen
Alice Livermore
Taryn Bailey
Kaity Main
Leanne Elliott

5K By Gender

City

Duvall
Shoreline
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Lynnwood
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bothell
Kirkland

W oodinville
Bothell
Monroe
Bothell
Seattle
Lake Stevens
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Snohomish
Snohomish
Everett
Snohomish
Seattle
Everett
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Everett
Kirkland
Everett
Kirkland
Kirkland
Renton
Lake Stevens
Everett

Bib No
1067
1011
1031
1024
1014
1059
1023
1001
1016
1041
1042
1003
1058
1025
1013
1010
1032
1029
1081
1012
1075
1076
1074
1008
1007
1019
1069
1055
1021
1054
1063
1079
1078
1077
1072
1045
1070
1044
1030
1057
1066
1061

Female Finishers
Age Gender

19
31
21
24
18
38
52
31
10
20
21
41
30
29
29
49
20
30
24
26
11
15
31
46
43
24
25
12
53
39
25
25
24
25
11
21
40
20
20
32
13
20

n
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Age Group
10-99
20-99
30-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
10 0-99
11 0-99
12 0-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
17 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99

20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
25 0-99
26 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
30 0-99
31 0-99
32 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
35 0-99
36 0-99
37 0-99
38 0-99
39 0-99
40 0-99
41 0-99
42 0-99

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:20:44.2 0:20:46.1 00:01.9
0:26:07.9 0:26:10.7 00:02.7
0:27:455 0:27:46.8 00:01.3
0:28:32.4 0:28:38.6 00:06.1
0:28:35.5 0:28:40.1 00:04.5
0:29:03.6 0:52:17.7 23:14.1
0:29:19.5 0:29:29.1 00:09.6
0:29:29.2 0:29:31.5 00:02.3
0:30:16.8 0:30:32.8 00:15.9
0:30:18.9 1:15:01.8 44:42.8
0:30:27.7 0:30:56.9 00:29.1
0:30:43.3 0:30:50.7 00:07.4
0:30:46.6 0:30:58.3 00:11.6
0:31:08.9 0:54:18.8 23:09.9
0:31:27.8 0:31:44.5 00:16.6
0:32:00.6 0:32:16.2 00:15.6
0:32:53.3 0:32:56.9 00:03.5
0:33:09.3 0:56:16.8 23:07.5
0:35:48.9 0:36:04.9 00:15.9
0:37:41.6  0:37:52.9 00:11.3
0:38:49.3 0:38:58.2 00:08.9
0:38:49.6 0:38:58.4 00:08.8
0:39:16.1  0:39:25.8 00:09.6
0:39:32.6  0:39:40.9 00:08.2
0:39:44.9 0:39:52.1 00:07.1
0:43:31.5 0:43:36.3 00:04.7
0:43:55.0 0:43:57.1 00:02.1
0:44:48.3 0:44:59.2 00:10.8
0:44:48.4 0:45:01.3 00:12.9
0:44:48.9 0:44:59.2 00:10.2
0:47:37.6 0:49:13.7 01:36.1
0:47:37.7 0:49:13.6 01:35.9
0:47:39.7 0:49:13.9 01:34.2
0:47:44.4 0:49:17.7 01:33.2
0:47:59.7 0:48:09.2 00:09.4
0:48:15.2 0:48:28.8 00:13.6
0:49:22.3 0:49:36.1 00:13.7
0:49:35.7 0:49:51.1 00:15.3
0:49:36.0 0:49:50.1 00:14.1
0:49:53.4 0:50:24.1 00:30.6
0:59:30.1 0:59:43.8 00:13.6
0:59:31.4 0:59:43.8 00:12.4

Pace
6:41

8:25
8:57
9:12
9:13
9:22
9:27
9:31

9:46
9:46
9:49
9:55
9:55
10:03
10:09
10:19
10:36
10:42
11:33
12:09
12:31
12:31
12:40
12:45
12:49
14:02
14:10
14:27
14:27
14:27
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:24
15:29
15:34
15:55
16:00
16:00
16:05
19:12
19:12



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male Finishers

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Russ Otani Lynnwood 1073 51 M 10-99 0:18:52.6 0:18:53.8 00:01.1 6:05
2 Zach Williams Seattle 1080 25 M 20-99 0:19:52.6 0:19:54.4 00:01.7 6:25
3 Greg Burns Kirkland 1037 20 M 30-99 0:20:30.1  0:20:31.7 00:01.5 6:37
4 Daniel Hill Fairchild AFB 1090 24 M 4 0-99 0:20:54.7 1:05:36.2 44:41.4 6:45
5 David Stuart Seattle 1035 20 M 50-99 0:21:41.1 0:21:42.9 00:01.7 7:00
6 George Gullufsen Seattle 1026 57 M 6 0-99 0:22:07.3 0:22:11.2 00:03.9 7:08
7 Christian Navas Everett 1027 28 M 7 0-99 0:22:51.8 0:44:48.4 21:56.6 7:22
8 Bret Ellis Kirkland 1033 25 M 8 0-99 0:23:21.4 0:23:42.3 00:20.9 7:32
9 Jefff Rodland Bellevue 1062 25 M 9 0-99 0:23:23.1 0:23:42.5 00:19.4 7:33
10 Daniel Sanchez Everett 1006 31 M 10 0-99 0:23:35.7 0:23:45.4 00:09.6 7:36
11 Andrew Huskamp Bellevue 1060 24 M 11 0-99 0:23:38.5 0:23:42.3 00:03.8 7:37
12 Jeff Duke Snohomish 1022 52 M 12 0-99 0:26:22.9 0:26:30.8 00:07.9 8:30
13 Ben Sander W oodinville 1089 14 M 13 0-99 0:26:59.6 0:27:13.8 00:14.1 8:42
14  Benjamin Yang Bothell 1017 12 M 14 0-99 0:27:53.0 0:28:07.5 00:14.5 9:00
15  Josh Bailey Renton 1056 33 M 15 0-99 0:27:56.3 0:28:02.7 00:06.3 9:01
16  Brock Weedman Renton 1083 37 M 16 0-99 0:27:57.9 0:28:02.3 00:04.4 9:01
17 Michael Galloway Seattle 1088 58 M 17 0-99 0:28:52.7 0:28:58.4 00:05.7 9:19
18  Chris Scotchler Bothell 1002 37 M 18 0-99 0:30:43.1  0:30:49.3 00:06.2 9:55
19  Breaker Chittenden  Duvall 1068 10 M 19 0-99 0:37:30.8 0:37:35.2 00:04.3 12:06
20 Daniel Hupp Kirkland 1087 20 M 20 0-99 0:42:44.7 0:42:53.9 00:09.1 13:47
21 Alex Wood Everett 1071 9 M 21 0-99 0:47:54.3 0:48:09.1 00:14.7 15:27
22  Osiel Ramirez Kirkland 1047 20 M 22 0-99 0:48:14.9 0:48:28.1 00:13.1 15:34
23 Israel Talamentes Kirkland 1038 21 M 23 0-99 0:48:17.7 0:48:28.5 00:10.8 15:35
24  Robert Taylor Newcastle 1082 35 M 24 0-99 0:50:41.8 0:50:46.2 00:04.4 16:21
25 Colin Patchin Lake Stevens 1009 22 M 25 0-99 0:55:10.7 0:55:25.4 00:14.7 17:48
26  James Mehring Everett 1039 22 M 26 0-99 0:57:51.7 0:58:04.2 00:12.5 18:40
27 Mitch Rumppe Snohomish 1046 19 M 27 0-99 0:57:54.5 0:58:02.3 00:07.8 18:41
28  Zach Hunter Seattle 1084 23 M 28 0-99 1:03:01.2 1:03:24.9 00:23.7 20:20
29  Brian Petermeyer Seattle 1085 24 M 29 0-99 1:03:03.5 1:03:24.8 00:21.3 20:20
30 Michael Woo Seattle 1086 23 M 30 0-99 1:03:03.7 1:03:26.9 00:23.1 20:20
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